
Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26/10/2018
La Segunda
13
2
Un filósofo rockstar

23,6x25,6
606,0
$ 2.691.830

12.386
33.116

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26/10/2018
La Segunda
13
3
Un filósofo rockstar

24,4x30,7
749,2
$ 3.327.944

12.386
33.116

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


